
HOME-ARP Previous Allocation Revised Allocation

3,000,000.00$            3,004,726.69$          

3,715,792.00$            3,721,646.47$          

790,093.40$               791,338.24$              

7,505,885.40$            7,517,711.40$          GRAND TOTAL

Supportive Services

Development of Affordable Rental Housing

Administration and Planning (less 5% advance)

Schedule B


